School ID DistrictID Name School Type
1 DCDSB Sir Albert Love C.S. Elementary
2 DCDSB St Christopher C.S. Elementary
7 DCDSB St Hedwig C.S. Elementary

10 DCDSB StJohn XXIIl C.S. Elementary
11 DCDSB StJoseph C.S. - OSHAWA Elementary
13 DCDSB Monsignor Philip Coffey C.S. Elementary
14 DCDSB St Thomas Aquinas C.S. Elementary
15 DCDSB Monsignor Paul Dwyer C.H.S. Secondary
23 DCDSB StAnne C.S. Elementary
27 DCDSB St. André Bessette Catholic School - Virtual Program Elementary
31 DCDSB St Bernadette C.S. Elementary
33 DCDSB Stlsaac Jogues C.S. Elementary
34 DCDSB St Francis de Sales C.S. Elementary
37 DCDSB Archbishop Denis O'Connor C.H.S Secondary
39 DCDSB Saint John the Evangelist Catholic School Elementary
40 DCDSB Saint Leo Catholic School Elementary
41 DCDSB Saint Paul Catholic School Elementary
42 DCDSB Saint Theresa Catholic School Elementary
46 DCDSB StJames C.S. Elementary
48 DCDSB St Monica C.S. Elementary
49 DCDSB St Mary C.S.S. Secondary
51 DCDSB StJude C.S. Elementary
52 DCDSB Monsignor John Pereyma C.S.S Secondary
53 DCDSB Saint Marguerite d'Youville Catholic School Elementary
54 DCDSB Saint Bernard Catholic School Elementary
55 DCDSB Father Leo J. Austin Catholic Secondary School Secondary
56 DCDSB St Catherine of Siena C.S Elementary
57 DCDSB Saint Matthew the Evangelist Catholic School Elementary
58 DCDSB Saint Mark the Evangelist Catholic School Elementary
59 DCDSB St Elizabeth Seton C.S. Elementary
60 DCDSB St Wilfrid C.S. Elementary
61 DCDSB St Patrick C.S. Elementary
71 DCDSB St Teresa of Calcutta C.S. Elementary
73 DCDSB StJohn Bosco C.S. Elementary
74 DCDSB St Josephine Bakhita C.S. Elementary
75 DCDSB Saint John Paul Il Catholic School Elementary
80 DCDSB Saint Luke the Evangelist Catholic School Elementary
81 DCDSB All Saints Catholic Secondary School Secondary
83 DCDSB Notre Dame C.S.S. Secondary
84 DCDSB Saint Bridget Catholic School Elementary
85 DCDSB St André Bessette C.S. Elementary
88 DCDSB Father Fenelon CS Elementary
89 DCDSB St Kateri Tekakwitha CS Elementary



101 DDSB
103 DDSB
104 DDSB
105 DDSB
107 DDSB
108 DDSB
111 DDSB
112 DDSB
113 DDSB
114 DDSB
116 DDSB
119 DDSB
120 DDSB
122 DDSB
124 DDSB
125 DDSB
126 DDSB
127 DDSB
128 DDSB
131 DDSB
132 DDSB
133 DDSB
134 DDSB
135 DDSB
136 DDSB
137 DDSB
143 DDSB
145 DDSB
147 DDSB
149 DDSB
153 DDSB
154 DDSB
201 DDSB
215 DDSB
220 DDSB
226 DDSB
228 DDSB
230 DDSB
231 DDSB
232 DDSB
233 DDSB
234 DDSB
240 DDSB
241 DDSB

Adelaide McLaughlin P.S.
Beau Valley P.S.

Bobby Orr P.S.

Elsie MacGill P.S.
College Hill P.S.
Lakewoods P.S.
Coronation P.S.
Sherwood P.S.

Dr. C.F. CannonP.S.
Norman G Powers P.S.
Jeanne Sauve PS

David Bouchard P.S.
Glen Street P.S.
Harmony Heights P.S.
Pierre Elliott Trudeau P.S.
Hillsdale P.S.

Gordon B. Attersley P.S.
Walter E. Harris P.S
Clara Hughes P.S.

Mary Street Community School
Northern Dancer P.S.

Dr. S.J. Phillips P.S.
Seneca Trail P.S.

Queen Elizabeth P.S.
Forest View PS

Maamawi lyaawag PS
Sunset Heights P.S.
Vincent Massey P.S.
Village Union P.S.
Woodcrest P.S.

Waverly P.S.

Stephen G. Saywell P.S.
O'Neill C.V.L.

R.S. McLaughlin C.V.I.
Eastdale C.V.I.

Maxwell Heights S.S.
G.L.Roberts C.V.I.
Dunbarton H.S.
Pickering H.S.

Pine Ridge S.S.

Ajax H.S.

J Clarke Richardson Collegiate
Anderson Collegiate
Henry Street High School

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary



242 DDSB
243 DDSB
244 DDSB
302 DDSB
368 DDSB
370 DDSB
371 DDSB
372 DDSB
373 DDSB
374 DDSB
375 DDSB
376 DDSB
377 DDSB
379 DDSB
380 DDSB
381 DDSB
382 DDSB
383 DDSB
384 DDSB
385 DDSB
386 DDSB
389 DDSB
390 DDSB
392 DDSB
393 DDSB
394 DDSB
395 DDSB
396 DDSB
397 DDSB
398 DDSB
399 DDSB
400 DDSB
401 DDSB
402 DDSB
403 DDSB
404 DDSB
405 DDSB
407 DDSB
408 DDSB
410 DDSB
411 DDSB
412 DDSB
413 DDSB
414 DDSB

Sinclair Secondary School
Donald A. Wilson Secondary School
Brooklin High School
Kedron P.S.

daVinciP.S.

Bayview Heights P.S.
Biidaasige Mandamin PS
Frenchman's Bay P.S.
Fairport Beach P.S.
Gandatsetiagon P.S.
Elizabeth B. Phin P.S.
William Dunbar P.S.
Rosebank Road P.S.
Glengrove P.S.

Vaughan Willard P.S.
Valley Farm P.S.

Maple Ridge P.S.
Highbush P.S.

Altona Forest P.S.
Westcreek P.S.

Vimy Ridge P.S.
Rosemary Brown P.S
Viola Desmond P.S.

Lord Elgin P.S.

Lakeside P.S.

Duffin's Bay P.S.
Southwood Park P.S.
Roland Michener P.S.
Applecroft P.S.
Cadarackque P.S.
Lincoln Alexander P.S.
Lincoln Avenue P.S.

Dr. Roberta Bondar P.S.
Alexander Graham Bell P.S.
Eagle Ridge P.S.

Jack Miner Public School
Terry Fox P.S.

Bolton C. Falby P.S.
Nottingham P.S.
Michaélle Jean P.S

Sir William Stephenson Public School

Valley View P.S.
Williamsburg Public School
Carruthers Creek P.S.

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary



415 DDSB
416 DDSB
417 DDSB
418 DDSB
420 DDSB
421 DDSB
424 DDSB
425 DDSB
429 DDSB
430 DDSB
431 DDSB
433 DDSB
434 DDSB
435 DDSB
436 DDSB
437 DDSB
438 DDSB
439 DDSB
441 DDSB
442 DDSB
443 DDSB
444 DDSB
446 DDSB
454 DDSB
473 DDSB

Lester B. Pearson P.S.
Whitby Shores Public School
Westney Heights P.S.

Captain Michael VandenBos Public School
Dr Robert Thornton Public School

Meadowcrest Public School
E.A. Fairman Public School

Colonel J.E. Farewell Public School

Pringle Creek Public School
Bellwood Public School

Glen Dhu Public School
Ormiston Public School

John Dryden Public School
West Lynde Public School
C.E. Broughton Public School
Fallingbrook Public School
Winchester Public School

Sir Samuel Steele Public School
Chris Hadfield Public School
Willows Walk P.S.

Brooklin Village Public School
Blair Ridge Public School
Robert Munsch Public School
Romeo Dallaire P.S.

Julie Payette Public School

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
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